District II
1625 N French Dr. Hobbs, NM 88240
District II
1301 W Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rio Biazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
District IV

## State of New Mexico Energy Minerals and Natural Resources

Submit to appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 Copies Fee Lease - 5 Copies

Form C-101

Revised June 10, 2003

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

1220 S St F	rancis Di ,	Santa Fe, N	M 87505		1	Santa Fe, N	IM 87505			AMENDED REPORT	
APP	LICAT	ION F	OR PERMI	TTO	DRILL	, RE-EN	TER, DEE	PEN, PLUG	BACK, O	RADDAZONE	
Operator Name and Address Chesapeake Operating, Inc. 2010 Rankin Hiway Midland, TX 79701							30 - 025 - 28960				
<del>25658</del> 29563 Moby						roperty Name				2	
	,	,			<sup>7</sup> Su	rface Loca	tion		T		
UL or lot no			Township Range 20S 38E		t Idn	Feet from the	North/South line		East/West	1	
С					83		North	1980	West	Lea '	
	Ι		<sup>8</sup> Propose	d Botto	m Hole	Location		From Surfac			
UL or lot no			.		t ldn	Feet from the	North/South line		East/West		
<u>C</u>			38E		83	30	North	1980	West	Lea	
	<del>-</del> ,-	n	' Proposed Pool				11):	1 d cal	oposed Pool 2	1.1-2	
Lovington,	Graybur	s oan An	tres Skagg	<i>95</i> 1	oray t	ourg	VO 1	14C47	Jan F	Thares	
" Work Type Code Clugback Oil			12 Well Type Code			13 Cable/Rotary	Priva	14 Lease Type Code	3559.	Ground Level Elevation	
-	Aultiple	17 Proposed De		pth		18 Formation	11170	19 Contractor	3333	<sup>20</sup> Spud Date	
		60				rg-San And					
		т		Propo	osed Ca	sing and C	Cement Pro	<u>gram</u>			
Hole Size		Casing Size		Casing weight/foot			Setting Depth	Sacks of Cement		Estimated TOC	
12 1/4		9 5/8		36		1450		640 sx		Surface 3800	
8 3/4		7		26		6069		300 sx		3800	
<del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>		ļ									
		<u> </u>			,						
							ve the data on th	e present productive	zone and prop	posed new productive zone	
			ogram, if any. U						1	00007 77 114	
Chesape	ake properties	oses to ru	n in hole with Howing with a	a 7" CII cid and f	BP and se fractiobs.	t it at 4,900'	. We will bai	il 2 sx cmt. on to	p and test to	2000#. We will then	
•			-								
Permit	Expire	es 1 Y	ear From /	anan Abbioi	/ai						
Da	te Uni	ess Dr	iling Unde	Herciy							
23 Thereby cert	ify that the in	formation en	ven above is true and	complete to	the best		OII	CONGERM	ATTON D	IVICION	
of my knowledge-and belief							OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION				
Signature: Thenda Offina							Approved by Mis Williams				
Printed name: Brenda Coffman							Title: OC DISTRICT SUPERVISOR/GENERAL MANAGEMENT MANAGE				
Title Sr. Regulatory Comp. Specialst							Approval Date! JUN 2 0 2007 Expiration Date.				
			energy.com							W	
Date 02/15/2007 Phone (432)687-2992							ditions of Appro	val			

Attached 🗌

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 District III. 1000 Rio Brazos Rd , Aztec, NM 87410 District IV

' API Number

7

Moby

20S

30-025-28960

147179

UL or lot no

C

Property Code

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised June 10, 2003 Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

☐ AMENDED REPORT 1220 S St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Wildow San Andres Well Number Property Name 2 ' Elevation \* Operator Name 3559.9 Chesapeake Operating, Inc. <sup>10</sup>Surface Location North/South line Feet from the East/West line County Lot Idn Feet from the Section Township Range North Lea 830 38E

<sup>11</sup>Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface County Feet from the East/West line Lot Idu Feet from the North/South Ime Township Range UL or lot no Section " Order No Dedicated Acres " Joint or Infill Consolidation Code 40

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 16 **OPERATOR CERTIFICATION** I hereby certify that the information contained herein a true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief 1980 Brenda Coffman Printed Name
Sr. Reg. Comp. Specialist bcoffman@chkenergy.com Title and E-mail Address 02/15/2007 Date <sup>18</sup>SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate Number